
LIST OF B.TECH. STUDENTS WHO HAVE COMPLETED THEIR B.TECH. DEGREE IN THE 

YEAR 2025 BUT NOT SUBMITED THEIR NO DUES CERTIFICATE (NDC) 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Branch 

AERO 

CIVIL 

CSE 

MECH 

METTA 

PROD 

PROD 

PROD 

(as on l6' l02025 

Student ID 

20101033 

21102092 

21103118 

21107119 

21108003 

21109022 

21109035 

21109036 

Name 

Guguloth Moolya Sree 

Vedant Ojha 

Sunpreet Singh 

Tashi Dandup Negi 

Gurbani Kaur 

Mohan Dubey 

Reeshav Chowdhury 

Saksham Malhotra 

NDC 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 
Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 
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