LIST OF B.TECH. STUDENTS WHO HAVE COMPLETED THEIR B.TECH. DEGREE IN THE YEAR 2025 BUT NOT SUBMITED THEIR NO DUES CERTIFICATE (NDC)

(as on 16.10.2025)

Sr. No.	Branch	Student ID	Name	NDC
1	AERO	20101033	Guguloth Moolya Sree	Pending
2	CIVIL	21102092	Vedant Ojha	Pending
3	CSE	21103118	Sunpreet Singh	Pending
4	MECH	21107119	Tashi Dandup Negi	Pending
5	METTA	21108003	Gurbani Kaur	Pending
6	PROD	21109022	Mohan Dubey	Pending
7	PROD	21109035	Reeshav Chowdhury	Pending
8	PROD	21109036	Saksham Malhotra	Pending

8/6/10/25.